

MR. REJAN LEE ATTN: MS. CARISSA

#64 EAST MAYA, PHILAM HOMES, PHILAM, QUEZON CITY

TEL#: 0917-8991402

Sir/ Madam,

This is to bill you on the service job done to your unit for the month of FEBRUARY 2025. Details of the charges are stated below and a copy of the Service Job Report is attached for your references:

DATE ATTENDED	SJR#	QUANTITY/MODEL	SERVICE JOB DONE	AMOUNT
21-Feb-25	HO-00242392	(1) KSM-15MB1INV	FLUSHING OF DRAIN LINE	450.00
28-Feb-25	HO-00243358	(1) KSG-IWF-30WFY-8K1M32-I	GENERAL CLEANING	1,500.00
28-Feb-25	HO-00243361	(1) KSM-IW25-9L1M-I	GENERAL CLEANING	1,500.00
28-Feb-25	HO-00243362	(1) KSM-15MB1INV	GENERAL CLEANING	1,500.00
28-Feb-25	HO-00243365	(1) KSM-15MB1INV	GENERAL CLEANING	1,500.00
28-Feb-25	HO-00243372	(1) KSM-20MB1INV	GENERAL CLEANING	1,500.00
	TOTAL			7,950.00
	LESS: DISCOUNT			(556.50)
	TOTAL AMOUNT DUE			7,393.50

For any clarifications please feel free to call the Undersigned at the telephone number 8852-6473

Note: If check payment, please prepare check payable to Kolin Philippines International Inc.

Account #: BDO - KALAYAAN 011808000428

Note: In case thru Bank Deposit under BDO Account, kindly indicate SJR# for your Bank Reference in the deposit slip and Fax to **(632) 8852-6473** or E-mail to: **kmi_asst@kolinphil.com.ph**

Prepared by:

Janellen S. Lim

Received by:

Signature over printed name

Kolin Philippines Int'l., Inc.

Plant and Head Office: Blk 3 Lt 5 Main Drive, FCIE Compound, Brgy. Langkaan I, Dasmariñas, Cavite Tel.: (632) 8749-2118 Fax (046) 402-0793

⊕¶⊚**ॼ**₫ www.kolinphil.com.ph / kolinphilippines

1854 Sta. Rita St., Guadalupe Nuevo, Makati City Tel.: (632) 8851-2711, 12 or 15 Fax: (632) 8852-2170 Sales Dept. Fax: (632) 8852-4791

Operation Office:



Mart Nathaniel R. Flores

KMI - Supervisor



K Kolin	Philippin	es Int	'I., Ind).				SERVICE J	OB REPO	RT 2
1854 Sta. Rita St., Guad Tel. No.: 8852-6868 / Mo	alupe Nuevo, Makati City bile: 0917-811-8982 / Ema	il: service@koling						No.	HO-002	42392
Website: www.kolinphil.c		nilippines						Previous SJR No.	02-17-2025	
Customer	Lee Reian			A11000	Mar waters		_#_	Start Time	03:49 pm	
Address	,#64 East Maya	, Philam Ho	mes, Finnai	n, wuez	AUDIO CALLET.	Meno me	IIIIa	End Time	03:53 pm	
			1.	Mobile No.	nort.	anneans l	0917-5725	Relayed by 84008		on / KAAl
Telephone No.		l			Tel. No.	388 14102 /	nair.ar.	Warranty Type		22 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Contact Person	Canssa	Mobile No.	0917-899	1402	Room Size			Job Class	Te L	VL 4
Warranty Code					Call Origin	Ю		Job Type	FD F	<u> </u>
Model	KSM-15MB1INV		C(N (O)		309-12564	Permit?	Parking?			adder?
S/N (I)	10871309-13054		S/N (O)	10001	ASP LESAPE			ASSIGN TO INH		
Dealer						C	USTOMER	REQUEST FECT	REFERRAL	
Installer	Femando Lopez	1	Complaint	Water	Oripping	H	AYMENIL	DO CUSTOMER I	ardelar 182 i	ELITHER SEA
Location	WALK-IN CLOSE	Before	After		N 60 0 14			Tentative Sched	T	
Mode Setting (Cool					No. of Visit	1st Actic			02/21/2025	
	p(16°C-RE)/(10/12-ME)				10 L 10	n t l	dings		
SAC/PAC Setting					MALEKA	71/11	YNU.			
Discharge Tempera	ature (High)									
Intake Temperature	(High)									
Ampere							Recomn	nendation		
Wattage (Inverter)				F	FLUSH	MO (D/ 47	WHULL"		
Voltage										
SAC/PAC Pressur									T .	
Part Co	de	are.	Desc	ription	V		Qty	Unit Price	Amou	int
		4F-14) / t	NEN	<i>/</i> \	Chevi I				
		1-1214	10	(T)		TMILL	11-11			
		チリン		~ ·	/ / / -	V2 V 1 1 1				
		1 44 1	JV17-	1-51,	LET	ANTH				
		NX.	MUTT		- LA-	V. nt	II × /			
		C > AV =		- TO		WIN	$H_{\gamma \lambda}$			
		31716	1/0	5 -5 1 13/1	At 1 4	147				
		25 (1 H	Fr AN	のた。						
								 	1	1.
									1- °	124
									7.	
SR No.								Labor '	410	
Repair Done								Handling		
								Others	11-22-	
Repair Code								Total	470 -	
Date Attended	12-21-2	4	Date Finishe	d		917	7 10	Amount Paid	4/2/54	FETTA
Time Attended		111/2	Time Finishe			5-D	MA	Balance	C/0 K	W
	ary receipt when properly				Check No.	ilippines Inter	national Inc. o	Bank / Branch nd its ASC to collect, store	e and process my	nersonal
Serviced by: Valor	Loren, Manuel Raper	information for	r availing servic	e as require	d by Data Priva	acy Act of 201	2 and other app	plicable laws and regulation to the terms and conditions s	ons.	
ロオチナン	TATILLY	received the u	nit in good worl		n.		my unit and to t	ne terms and conditions t	stated at the Dack,	and that i
P(1)1)6	FITHE	Created by:	RIELAGO		Conformed	uy.		Customer		
	ician(s)		CSR					over printed name)		
SVC-SJR-02-020123		White - Custome	r Blue - Ac	counting	Green - Service	е				

Kolin	Philippine	es Int	'l., Ind	C.				SERVICE J	OB REPORT			
Tel. No.: 8852-6868 / Me	dalupe Nuevo, Makati City obile: 0917-811-8982 / Email:		ohil.com.ph					No.	HO-00243358			
Website: www.kolinphil. Customer		ppines						Previous SJR No.	HO-00242892			
Address	Lee, Rejan							Start Time	02-25-2025			
Audress	, #64 East Maya, F	naem mor	Hes. Final	n, QUEZ	UN CALT.	Metro IVIE	mua	End Time	04:24 pm			
Telephone No.				Mobile No.	Ι				04:26 pm			
		Adabita Na				999140Z	0917-5725		98vis. Janellen / KMI			
Contact Person	Clarissa	Mobile No.	0917-899	1402	Tel. No.			Warranty Type	C LVL 1			
Warranty Code		arranan i			Room Size			Job Class				
Model	KSG-IWF-30WFY-I	SK TM(SZ-F	I on (o)		Call Origin	Ю		Job Type	FD			
S/N (I)	16512303-13082	/	S/N (O)	1,000	103-13829	Permit?	Parking?	Appointment?	O.R.? Ladder?			
Dealer	KM		DOP	03/08/2	1023	Notes V	THE RESERVE TO SECURE A SECURE ASSESSMENT	units for GC, * PL PER CUSTOME				
Installer	Fernando Lopez	ı	Complaint	For GC		- TOTAL NAMED ASSESSMENT	EFERRAL '		CUSTOMER DIRECT T			
Location	LIVING/DINING AF	Before	After		I		Salar i Arussi ()		The state of the s			
Mode Setting (Coo	0		/		No. of Visit	1st Actio	9)	Tentative Sched	03/04/2025			
WAC Setting Tem	p(16°C-RE)/(10/12-ME)							dings				
SAC/PAC Setting	Temp (17°)		4.		- 1)i	H	UN H					
Discharge Tempera	ature (High)	175	11.5									
Intake Temperature	(High)	274	1767									
Ampere		11.9	77.49				Recomm	mmendation				
Wattage (Inverter)												
Voltage		no	Uho.									
SAC/PAC Pressur	re (PSI)	11/3/1	1 Map	/)								
Part Co	de	11/	Desc	ription			Qty	Unit Price	Amount			
		1		Jan All	els							
			- Ju	J0 -								
								/_(b	2/3			
SR No.	A			1				Labor	1,60			
Repair Done	4 (Handling Others				
Repair Code								Total	1150			
Date Attended	7-18-9	A ·	Date Finishe	ed	7.2	* 7	1	Amount Paid				
Time Attended	a'ni "		Time Finishe	ed	2.	hn		Balance	1,500			
This serves as tempo	rary receipt when properly fil	led up by auth	orized represe	ntative.	Check No.	14		Bank / Branch	in the Lela			
		Ry signing held	ow Lauthorize	or give cons	sent to Kolin Ph	ilippines Inte	rnational, Inc. ar	nd its ASC to collect, stor dicable laws and regulati	re and process my personal (
Saler	1" 11000 i	hereby agree		epair charge	es incurred/to b				stated at the back, and that I			
10611		Created by:	in good wor	King Condido	Conformed	by:	11hibet	Mudus :				
Trans	nician(s)	GRACE	PIELAGO				(Customer over printed name)	eyeo			
SVC-SJR-02-020123	nician(s)	Vhite - Customer		counting	Green - Service	e	(Olginature	over printed name)				

854 Sta. Rita St., Guadalı	Philippine	JJ IIIL	. 1., 1110	•				SERVICE J	UB REP	243361
el. No.: 8852-6868 / Mobi /ebsite: www.kolinphil.cor	le: 0917-811-8982 / Email:	service@kolinp ppines	hil.com.ph					No. Previous SJR No.	HO-00242	DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF THE
	_ea, Relan							Date	02-25-20	25
ddress	#64 East Maya, F	hilam Hor	nea, Philar	n. QUEZ	ON CITY.	Metro Mar	าใส	Start Time	04:25 pn	1
								End Time	04:26 po	à
elephone No.				Mobile No.	0917-	19914027	0917-57259	Relayed by 400k	MANA JENE	ilen / Kivi
	Startesa	Mobile No.	0917-899		Tel. No.			Warranty Type	C	
Varranty Code		INIODIIIO PRO:			Room Size			Job Class	GC	LVL
	KSM-IW25-9L1M-I				Call Origin	Ю		Job Type	FD	
	18592301-13260		S/N (O)	186023	01-13299	Permit?	Parking?	Appointment?	0.R.?	Ladder?
	KMI		DOP	03/08/2	023			units for GC. * Pt	5 ASSIGI	ITO OT I
Calci	ernando Lopez		Complaint	For GC		THE STREET	HOUSE AS	PER CUSTOME PAYMENT C/O (A REQUE	ST HOY
	KITCHEN AREA	Before	After				CHNICIAN			
		Delore	Aitei		No. of Visit	1st Action		Tentative Sched	03/04/20	26
lode Setting (Cool)	16°C DE\//40/40 ME\				NO. OF VISIL	and despited	Find			
	16°C-RE)/(10/12-ME)				n.	911		ıııyə		
AC/PAC Setting Te		1	12-6		1	74 - 1				
ischarge Temperatu		Afor	1 +1							
ntake Temperature (Hign)	12	10-7				Pegamm	andation		
mpere		121	10.0				Recomme	snuauuri		
Vattage (Inverter)		Man	Mass							
'oltage		fl her	All III				T.			
AC/PAC Pressure		1/43/11	1/1/1/1	ription			Qty	Unit Price	l Ar	nount
			This	125				<u> </u>	4	6/3
R No.				. \				Labor	717	700
tepair Done	4			>411	4-			Handling Others	1	
		/						Total	X I	700
epair Code	9 08	72 1	Deta El 17		10	70	71	Amount Paid	(1,1	7
Pate Attended	NION LO	V	Date Finishe		0.2	00	77		01	-V0
ime Attended	4.44		Time Finishe		d 1)	V		Balance	1 1213	
	ry receipt when properly fi			CONTROL OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	Check No.	ilinnines Inter	national Inc. an	Bank / Branch d its ASC to collect, stor	e and process	my personal
serviced by:	et ta	information for	availing service	e as require	d by Data Priv	acy Act of 201	2 and other app	licable laws and regulati	ons.	Un
A PARTITION OF THE PARTIES AND ADDRESS OF THE PA	11 01 111	I nereby agree	to the above i	epair charge	s incurred/to b	e incurred to i	my unit and to th	e terms and conditions	stated at the b	out, and that
MONT	1/7 V //	received the u	nit in good wor	king conditio	THE PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE					
VICAT	17N"	received the u Created by:	nit in good wor	king conditio	n. Conformed	by:	(Inshed	Mayon Customer over printed name)	/ Tempe	

Abdress Date		Philippin	<i>5</i> 5 mil	. 1., 1110	J.				SERVICE J	OB KEP	OKI
Address Bart Time Before Received by Mobile No	el. No.: 8852-6868 / M	lobile: 0917-811-8982 / Email:	service@koling ppines	ohil.com.ph						HO-00	243362
Address Sent Time Patients Patients Patients Pat	Customer										
Treschoren No. Contact Person Mobile No. Receiped by Morrandy Type Job Class	Address		24.00	979A, 18	2753 38777	unas mismu	0.0		Start Time		
Total No. Mobile No. Tot. No. Mobile No. Tot. No. Morranty Type Morranty Gode Room See R		T FOW EAST MINAS	**************************************	ands a villa	11, 101 H=2	GN GIT,	Machin Ma	Articles	End Time		
Total No. Warrandy Type July Class Total No.	Telephone No.				Mobile No.				Relayed by		
Model Report Sin (D) S	Contact Person		Mobile No.			STATE OF THE STATE	08914027	0817-077		URTUS LISIN	Miles Carpai
Model STANDER DE CARLO SIN (D)		Clarissa		10917-899	1402	Room Size					LVL
SIN (I) Dealer DOP DOP DOP DOP DOP DOP DOP DO											1
Dealer Doe Installer Complaint Complaint Performance Complaint Pe		Contract Contract Contract		S/N (O)			Permit?	Parking?			Ladder?
Installer Cocation Before After After No. of Visit Survicion Tentative Sched Cocation No. of Visit Survicion Tentative Sched No. of Visit Survicion Tentative Sched Scheduler (High) Intaka Temperature									A	l A	
Action Person Per		KM									
Accepted (Figh) And Care Setting Temp (16°C-RE)(10°12-ME) ACCEPTED (Setting Temp (16°C-RE)(10°12-ME) Another Temperature (High) Antaka Temperature (High) Antaka Temperature (High) Antaka Temperature (High) Antaka Temperature (High) Part Code Description City Unit Price Amount Amou		Femando Lopez	l		For OC		CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR CONT	Charles and the Control of the Contr		CUSTOME	R DIRECT
ACPAC Setting Temp (16°C-REV(10/12-ME) Findings SACPAC Setting Temp (17°) Sharing T			Before	After		I					
SACIPAC Setting Temp (177) Discharge Temperature (High) Intake Temperature (High) Impere Recommendation Natiage (Inverter) Notinge SACIPAC Pressure (PSI) Part Code Description Qty Unit Price Amount Amount Labor Handling Others Total Total Total Total Total Time Attended Time Finished Time Attended Time Sinished Time Sinished Time Sinished Time Finished Time Sinished Time Sini			/			No. of Visit	ist Actic			03/04/20	25
Discharge Temperature (High) Ampere Recommendation Wattage (Inverter) Actipace Part Code Description Otly Unit Price Amount Amount Repair Code Description Others Repair Code Date Finished Date Finished Time Finished Date							- A A 1	The state of	ndings		
Ampere Recommendation Only Unit Price Amount Description Oty Unit Price Amount Amount Amount Amount Br No. Repair Code Date Attended Date Finished Time Attended Time Springing below, I authorize or give consent to Knot Philippines International, Inc. and the ASC to called; store and process my personal internation for a walking continue on a required by Date Philippines International, Inc. and the ASC to called; store and process my personal internation for a walking continue on a required by Date Philippines International, Inc. and the ASC to called; store and process my personal internation for a walking continue on a required by Date Philippines international, Inc. and the ASC to called; store and process my personal internation for a walking continue on a required by Date Philippines international, Inc. and the ASC to called; store and process my personal internation for a walking continue on a required by Date Philippines international, Inc. and the ASC to called; store and process my personal internation for a walking continue on a required by Date Philippines international, Inc. and the ASC to called; store and process my personal internation for a walking continue on a required by Date Philippines international, Inc. and the ASC to called; store and process my personal internation for a walking continue on a required by Date Philippines international, Inc. and the ASC to called; store and process my personal internation for a walking continue on a required by Date Philippines international, Inc. and the ASC to called; store and process my personal internation for a walking continue on a required by Date Philippines international, Inc. and the ASC to called; store and process my personal international inc. Customer			40	150			N, H	UM			
Ampere Recommendation Wattage (Inverter) Jottage SAC/PAC Pressure (PSI) Part Code Description Qty Unit Price Amount Amount Amount Labor Handling Others Repair Done Repair Code Date Finished Date Finished Time Attended Time At	Discharge Temper	ature (High)	11	14	No.						
Natage (Inverter) Notage SAC/PAC Pressure (PSI) Part Code Description Qty Unit Price Amount Amount Amount Amount SR No. Labor Handling Others Repair Done Repair Code Date Finished Date Finished Time Altended Time Altended Date Finished Time Finished Time Altended Date Finished Time Finished Time Altended Date Finished Time Finished Date Finished D	ntake Temperatur	e (High)	1/6.1	ANU							
Amount Part Code Description Oty Unit Price Amount Amount Br No. Labor Handling Others Cote Date Finished Total Date Finished Time Attended Time Attended Date Finished Time Attended Date Finished Time Attended Date Finished Time Attended Date Finished D	Ampere		109	11.2				Recom	mendation		
SAC/PAC Pressure (PSI) Part Code Description Oity Unit Price Amount Amount SR No. Labor Handling Others Repair Code Date Finished Date Finished Date Finished Time Finished Time Finished Date Finish	Vattage (Inverter)		t st								
Part Code Description Qty Unit Price Amount Amount Labor Handling Others Total Date Finished Date Attended Date Amount Paid Date Attended Date Finished Date	Voltage		mo	no		¥.					
SR No. Repair Done Repair Code Others Total Date Finished Time Attended Time Attended Time Serviced by: By signing below, I authorize or give consent to Kolin Philippines International, Inc. and this ASC to collect, store and process my personal information for availing service as required by Data Phravay Act of 2012 and other applicable laws and regulations. I hereby agree to the above repair charges moured/to be incurred to my unit and to the terms and conditions stated at the back, and that or created by: Created by: Created by: Customer Customer Customer Customer	SAC/PAC Pressu	ire (PSI))USM	11/01/	11						
Repair Done Repair Code Others Total Date Finished Time Attended Time Finished Time Finished Time Finished Date Finished Time Finished Time Finished Date Finished Time Finished Time Finished Time Finished Date Finished Time Finished Time Finished Date Finished Time Finished Date Finis	Part Co	ode		Desc	ription			Qty	Unit Price	An	nount
Repair Done Check No. Balance By signing below, I authorize or give consent to Kolin Philippines International, Inc. and its ASC to collect, store and process my personal information for availing service as required by Data Privacy Act of 2012 and other applicable laws and regulations. Created by: Conformed by: Customer	SR No.			193	W 2	det.			Labor	4	3/3
Repair Done Chers Cothers C					120	1					
Repair Code Date Attended Date Finished Time Attended Time Finished Date Finished Time Finished Balance Bank / Branch Berviced by: By signing below, I authorize or give consent to Kolin Philippines International, Inc. and its ASC to collect, store and process my personal information for availing service as required by Data Privacy Act of 2012 and other applicable laws and regulations. I hereby agree to the above repair charges incurred/to be incurred to my unit and to the terms and conditions stated at the back, and that received the unit in good working condition. Created by: Customer	Repair Done					4					
Date Attended Date Finished Time Attended Time Finished Time Finished Date Finished Time Finished Date Finished Time Finished Date Finished Balance Bank / Branch By signing below, I authorize or give consent to Kolin Philippines International, Inc. and its ASC to collect, store and process my personal information for availing service as required by Data Privacy Act of 2012 and other applicable laws and regulations. I hereby agree to the above repair charges incurred/to be incurred to my unit and to the terms and conditions stated at the back, and that received the unit in good working condition. Created by: Customer	De antin Card		<u> </u>							or 1	+7(I)
Time Attended Time Finished This serves as temporary receipt when properly filled up by authorized representative. Check No. Bank / Branch By signing below, I authorize or give consent to Kolin Philippines International, Inc. and its ASC to collect, store and process my personal information for availing service as required by Data Privacy Act of 2012 and other applicable laws and regulations. I hereby agree to the above repair charges incurred/to be incurred to my unit and to the terms and conditions stated at the back, and that received the unit in good working condition. Created by: Conformed by:			\.\-				AV 0			(1)	D. O.
This serves as temporary receipt when properly filled up by authorized representative. Check No. By signing below, I authorize or give consent to Kolin Philippines International, Inc. and its ASC to collect, store and process my personal information for availing service as required by Data Privacy Act of 2012 and other applicable laws and regulations. I hereby agree to the above repair charges incurred/to be incurred to my unit and to the terms and conditions stated at the back, and that received the unit in good working condition. Created by: Conformed by: Customer		0.00	上り			122	U8- (1		7	f-710
By signing below, I authorize or give consent to Kolin Philippines International, Inc. and its ASC to collect, store and process my personal information for availing service as required by Data Privacy Act of 2012 and other applicable laws and regulations. I hereby agree to the above repair charges incurred/to be incurred to my unit and to the terms and conditions stated at the back, and that received the unit in good working condition. Created by: Conformed by: Customer		ICT C				Ø-11				60 1h	200
I hereby agree to the above repair charges incurred/to be incurred to my unit and to the terms and conditions stated at the back, and that received the unit in good working condition. Created by: Customer	This serves as tempo									1/2 GAX	del
received the unit in good working condition. Created by: Conformed by: Customer	Serviced by: Garo	y Munday, Neif Villahærti	By signing belon formation for	ow, I authorize availing servic	or give cons e as require	ent to Kolin Ph d by Data Priva	ilippines Inter acy Act of 201	national, Inc. a 2 and other ap	and its ASC to collect, stor oplicable laws and regulati	e and process ons.	my personal
Customer Customer	1 () 500	MCCIO	hereby agree eceived the ur	to the above renit in good work	epair charge king condition	s incurred/to b n.	e incurred to	my unit and to	the terms and conditions	stated at the ba	ck, and that()
CRACE PIELACO Customer	1 mis	menal	Created by:			Conformed	by:	47.7	1 Huy		
TO THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT	Tochr	nician(s)	GRACE	PIELAGO				(Signature	Customer	Freder	

ic Kolin	Philippin	es Int	"I., Ind	C.				SERVICE J	OB REP	ORT
Tel. No.: 8852-6868 / M	dalupe Nuevo, Makati City obile: 0917-811-8982 / Email:		hil.com.ph					No.	HO-00 HO-00242	243365
Vebsite: www.kolinphil.	com.ph 3000 kolinphil	ippines						Previous SJR No.	02-25-20	
Address	#64 East Maya, I	Shilam Hor	nac Dhlla	n OUEZ	OM CETY	lAaton Ads	nila	Start Time	04:29 pr	
Audress	ASSELLATION NAME OF THE PARTY O	10000111101	itana, e arenas					End Time	04:30 on	
Telephone No.				Mobile No.	09174	3991402 /	0917-5729			
Contact Person	Clarissa	Mobile No.	0917-899		Tel. No.			Warranty Type	C	
Warranty Code	-10 19-24	IVIODITE IVO.	0017 000		Room Size			Job Class	GC	LVL
Model	KSM-15M81INV				Call Origin	10		Job Type	FD	Eve
S/N (I)	10871309-13064		S/N (O)	108610	09-12664	Permit?	Parking?	Appointment?	0.R.?	Ladder?
Dealer	No Ros	M .	DOP					7 units for GC. * P	1	
Installer	Fernando Lopez		Complaint	For GC		In the	HOUSE A	S PER CUSTOME * PAYMENT C/O	REQUE	ST * ECY
Location	WALKINGLOSE	Before	After				SCHWICIAI		JACO T CATOLON), - 1, 1- 1, 1
Mode Setting (Coo		Belore	Aller		No. of Visit	1st Actio		Tentative Sched	03/04/20	34
	p(16°C-RE)/(10/12-ME)				140. Of Visit	TON PURIL		dings	USISHIEU V	
SAC/PAC Setting						10	1	1/1/		
Discharge Tempera		100	1) or			<u> </u>	W '	V)†		
Intake Temperature		11/2	Hil							
	e (nigii)	1400	1100				Pacama	nendation		
Ampere		P- F	(0.0				Recomin	·		
Wattage (Inverter)		1000	Mo							
Voltage	(DCI)	11/10	Mih	. 1						
SAC/PAC Pressur		LIMP	Desc	ription			Qty	Unit Price	An	nount
			TATE	0)						
			La Resol	h sh						
			A STEAM	1000)
									DE	4/2
										42
									U	
SR No.				M	17			Labor	A 1.	500
	$\left(\right)$			C^{1}	14			Handling		7
Repair Done								Others		
Repair Code								Total	# 1.7	500
Date Attended	7. 28	m	Date Finishe	d	1-	28-	25	Amount Paid	1 //	
Time Attended	A:IN		Time Finishe	d	7))		Balance	# 1	500
This serves as tempor	rary receipt when properly fil	led up by autho	orized represe	ntative.	Check No.			Bank / Branch	12- 1	7
Serviced by: Sarry	Muncey, Hell Villatuary	By signing belo	w, I authorize availing servic	or give conse	ent to Kolin Ph by Data Priva	lippines Interior	national, Inc. ar 2 and other apr	nd its ASC to collect, store	and process r	ny personal
11200	MANORAL	Charles and the second second	to the above re	epair charges	incurred/to be			he terms and conditions		ck, and that i
De No		Created by:		STATE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN	Conformed	by:	Julet	MUYW /	7	
Techn	ician(s)	GRACE	CSR				(Signature	Customer over printed name)	leapo	
VC-SJR-02-020123	v	Vhite - Customer	Blue - Acc	counting	Green - Service					

854 Sta. Rita St., Guadalu	Philippine upe Nuevo, Makati City			•		-rwp	44979		OB REPORT
el. No.: 8852-6868 / Mobil	e: 0917-811-8982 / Email: n.ph	service@kolinp ppines	ohil.com.ph					No. Previous SJR No.	HO-00243372
Customer	ea Rejea				Date	02-26-2026			
Address	. #64 East Maya, F	10 - U 10 - 10 - 1	one Dolle	- OHEY	ON OFFI	Maten Ma	oila	Start Time	04:30 om
	, ade casimoya, r	"TERRETER EVILA	HCA FRANCI	H. WOEK	Chroni	INSCRIPTIONS	5 of \$20 CC)	End Time	04.56 pm
Telephone No.				Mobile No.	200.4.2	ions arm /	DO17 5 795	Relayed by	Mas Janellen / KM
2 4 4 9		Mobile No.			Tel. No.	399 1407 I	0917-5725	Warranty Type	STATE REPORTED TO
	Diariesa	Widdlie 140	0917-899	1402	Room Size			Job Class	LVL
Narranty Code					Call Origin			Job Type	
	(SM-20MB1INV		S/N (O)		The second second second	Permit?] Parking?		O.R.? Ladder?
CONTRACTOR OF THE	10891512-19362	yAv ==	DOP	109018	12-19045				A l
Dealer	men kn					No.	ith remote.)	* PLS ASSIGN T	, bring all possible pa O INHOUSE AS PER
nstaller	emando Lopéz		Complaint	Not Co	oling	DC STREETS OF THE STREET	THE RESIDENCE AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF TH	REQUEST * ECY O CUSTOMER D	CHARLES OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE
ocation	EFORGON	Before	After				**************************************		
Mode Setting (Cool)		1	1		No. of Visit	1st Actic	CARLES AND SOURCE TO SERVICE	Tentative Sched	03/04/2025
VAC Setting Temp(16°C-RE)/(10/12-ME)					/	Find	dings	
SAC/PAC Setting Te	emp (17°)	111	1//			1)15	HV	17	
Discharge Temperatu	re (High)	14%	ha,						
ntake Temperature (I	High)	18	10/10-7						
Ampere		9.4	19.7				Recomm	endation	
Wattage (Inverter)									
Voltage		Un	122						
SAC/PAC Pressure	(PSI)	March	114/20						
Part Code				cription					
					-	<u> </u>			
				7.00	1/1	_\			
				17.5	M	3			
				100	2/20	45			
					1	₁ u			1
					1917				4.1.
									14/3/2
									1 79
									\cup
					1			(
SR No.	/		1	IN	111			Labor	1 1,500
	7				14			Handling	Variable of the second
Repair Done								Others	
Repair Code								Total	17 1 501
Date Attended	7. 75.	h	Date Finish	ied	7	95	W	Amount Paid	Variable State
Time Attended	101	// /	Time Finish		B.	h)		Balance	10.150%
A second second second second	an receipt when are and	filled up by and			Check No.	10		Bank / Branch	In total
This serves as tempora	ry receipt when properly t	Du signing he	low Louthorize	o or give con	sent to Kolin P	hilippines Inte	ernational, Inc. a	nd its ASC to collect, sto	re and process my personal
A THE RESIDENCE AND DESCRIPTION	Niyaday Neil Villafuer	information for	or availing serv	ice as require	ed by Data Priv	vacy Act of 20	J12 and other ap	plicable laws and regula	tions. stated at the back, and that
Serviced by:		I hereby agre	e to the ahove	repair chard	es incurred/to	be incurred to	o my unit and to	the terms and conditions	Didtod at all busing and
Serviced by:	MYAND	received the	unit in good wo	repair charg orking conditi	on.		o my unit and to		
Serviced by: Garage	The Marine	I hereby agre received the Created by:	unit in good wo	repair charg orking conditi	es incurred/to on. Conformed		Tribe!	Customer ever printed name)	ingo